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STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAIL OF SUMS IRRECOVERABLE
BY THE CROWN OR VALUE OF STORES, ETC., REQUIRED
TO BE WRITTEN OFF DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS

83

Department and Particulars. Reason for Writing off. Value of
Stores, <fcc. Cash.

Agriculture—
Bad debts
Live-stock
Repairs to motor-vehicles
Stores

Irrecoverable ..

Died, &c. .. ..

Nugatory expenditure
Lost, stolen, &c.

£ s.

831 16

800 13

d.

0

4

£

766

209 -

s.
9

15

d.
10

3

Air—
Bad debts
Stores
Repairs to motor-vehicles and

private property

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

48,705 6 8
845

722*
1

19

9

4

Army—
Bad debts
Stores
Repairs to motor-vehicles

damaged in accidents

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

33,128 6 10
846

459

13

6

2

0

Customs—
Stores Lost, broken, &c. 36 17 11

Education—
Bad debts
Stores
Live-stock
Repairs to motor-vehicles

damaged in accidents

Irrecoverable
Lost, broken, &c.
Died, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

2,973* 0
89 17

2
10

5,896 19

143'16

9

3

External Affairs —

Stores
Air fare unused
Repairs to motor-vehicles

damaged in accidents

Lost, broken, &c.
Irrecoverable
Nugatory expenditure

17 8 11
17
25

10
1

0
4

Health—

Bad debts
Stores
Repairs to motor-vehicles

damaged in accidents

Irrecoverable
Lost, stolen, &c.
Nugatory expenditure

1,640 12 7
78

100

7

0

2

5

Health (Mental Hygiene
Division )—

Stores
Li^e-stock

Lost, stolen, &c.
Died, &c.

9,906 14
2,286 11

8
4

Industries and Commerce—
Bad debts
Stores
Repairs to motor-vehicles

damaged in accidents

Irrecoverable ..

Lost
Nugatory expenditure

8,224'14 8
73

16

4

3

9

0

Carried forward 108,642 0 11 10,201 8 0
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