## STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAIL OF SUMS IRRECOVERABLE BY THE CROWN OR VALUE OF STORES, ETC., REQUIRED TO BE WRITTEN OFF DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS

Department and Particulars.	Reason for Writing off.	Value of Stores, &c.	Cash.
Agriculture— Bad debts	Irrecoverable Died, &c Nugatory expenditure Lost, stolen, &c	831 16 0	£ s. d. 766 9 10  209 15 3
Air— Bad debts Stores Repairs to motor-vehicles and private property	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure	48,705 6 8	$845  ext{ } 1  ext{ } 9 \\ 722  ext{ } 19  ext{ } 4$
Army— Bad debts Stores Repairs to motor-vehicles damaged in accidents	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure	33,128 6 10	846 13 2  459 6 0
Customs— Stores	Lost, broken, &c	36 17 11	
Education— Bad debts Stores Live-stock Repairs to motor-vehicles damaged in accidents	Irrecoverable Lost, broken, &c Died, &c Nugatory expenditure	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	5,896 19 9  143 16 3
External Affairs— Stores	Lost, broken, &c		17 10 0 25 1 4
Health— Bad debts Stores Repairs to motor-vehicles damaged in accidents	Irrecoverable Lost, stolen, &c Nugatory expenditure	1,640 12 7	78 7 2  100 0 5
Health (Mental Hygiene Division)— Stores Live-stock	Lost, stolen, &c Died, &c		
Industries and Commerce— Bad debts	Irrecoverable Lost Nugatory expenditure	8,224 14 8	73 4 9  16 3 0
Carried forward		108,642 0 11	10,201 8 0